
Management
Pintu Patel
Founder & M.D.

+91 90998 77734

Pavan Chovatiya 
Co. Founder 

+91 96245 86138

M. K. Sugathan 
Director

+91 98201 56387

Mr. S.M. Intekhab Alam
Project Manager

+91 9724394052,
+91 8980482186

 

KESARI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION

Office Address

E-mail id  

Income Tax Pan No.

Service Tax Registered No AJDPC7338KSD001

GST No. 24AJDPC7338K2Z8

CST No. 24710301570

EPF No. SRBRH1669624000

Principal Bankers ICICI BANK LIMITED.

Name of Firm

405, Santosa Heights, National Highway No-48,
Near Novus Hotel, Bharuch, Gujarat-392 015

kesariengineering1@gmail.com

Website kesariengineering.com

AJDPC7338K

Company Information



MANPOWER STRENGTH OF ORGANIZATION

Project Manager

Site Co-Ordinator

Site In-Charge

Execution Engineer

Supervisor

Draftsman

Safety Officer

Quality Control Officer

Matrial Controller

Store Inchange (Site)

Fabricator

Fitters

Welder (6G & 3G) SS &  CS

Grinders

Rigger / Khalasi

Gas Cutter

Electrician

Scaffolder

Helper will be arranging as per site requirement

02

01

04

04

15

01

04

02

03

04

06

25

25

16

300

10

04

250

Note: Depending on requirement for the job additional engineers, supervisors, technicians 
and others will be arranged in short time period.



ISO Certificate


