

Company Information

Name of Firm	KESARI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION
Office Address	405, Santosa Heights, National Highway No-48, Near Novus Hotel, Bharuch, Gujarat-392 015
E-mail id	kesariengineering1@gmail.com
Website	kesariengineering.com
Income Tax Pan No.	AJDPC7338K
Service Tax Registered No	AJDPC7338KSD001
GST No.	24AJDPC7338K2Z8
CST No.	24710301570
EPF No.	SRBRH1669624000
Principal Bankers	ICICI BANK LIMITED.

Management

Pintu Patel
Founder & M.D. +91 90998 77734

Pavan Chovatiya
Co. Founder +91 96245 86138

M. K. Sugathan
Director +91 98201 56387

Mr. S.M. Intekhab Alam
Project Manager +91 9724394052,
+91 8980482186



MANPOWER STRENGTH OF ORGANIZATION

Project Manager	02
Site Co-Ordinator	01
Site In-Charge	04
Execution Engineer	04
Supervisor	15
Draftsman	01
Safety Officer	04
Quality Control Officer	02
Matrial Controller	03
Store Inchange (Site)	04
Fabricator	06
Fitters	25
Welder (6G & 3G) SS & CS	25
Grinders	16
Rigger / Khalasi	300
Gas Cutter	10
Electrician	04
Scaffolder	250
Helper will be arranging as per site requirement	

Note: Depending on requirement for the job additional engineers, supervisors, technicians and others will be arranged in short time period.

ISO Certificate

شهادة

ZERTIFIKAT

CERTIFICATO

CERTIFICADO

CERTIFICATE



Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that

KESARI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION

at

9/10, GAJANAND SHOPPING, N.H.NO: 8, ZADESHWAR CHOKDI,
BHARUCH - 392011, GUJARAT (INDIA)

Has been assessed by QCS and found to be
Compliant with the requirements of:

ISO 9001:2015

“Quality Management System”

For the following scope:

“ALL TYPE OF MECHANICAL WORK”

Certificate Number: QCS-2022-KECN-0002

To verify this certificate please visit www.gacb.us

Date of Certification: 08th Jan 2022

Date of Recertification: 07th Jan 2025

1ST Surveillance Due: 07th Jan 2023

2ND Surveillance Due: 07th Jan 2024



[Signature]

Authorized Signatory



Validity of this Certificate is subject to Annual Surveillance audits done successfully

This certificate remains the property of QCS and must be returned whenever demanded QCS is an independent system product and personal assessment body QCS is accredited by

Global Accreditation Certification Board (GACB)

US OFFICE: Maryland Avenue, SW Washington, D.C. -20202

info@qcsertgroup.com, www.qcsertgroup.com